active in all fields of industry.
into any type of vessel for SMC filters.
suited to the application in the vessel.
FiltersFilters
Elements
P.1158
Element Series Material Page
Bronze

Jointing material
Element replacement differential pressure
Element category of How to Order
Filter paper (Cotton, Phenol resin impregnated paper)
0 to 80
5, 10, 20
0.6 MPa
Epoxy resin
0.1 MPa
P
Specifications
200EP N010
100
200
300
400
Element size
ø65 x L250
ø65 x L500
ø65 x L750
ø65 x L1000
Symbol
Element size
Note) Not possible with EM100 (Stainless steel
          304)
A Note)
T Note)
N
V
Seal material
Non-asbestos
Fluororesin
NBR
FKM
Operating temperature
range (°C)
0 to 150
0 to 120
0 to 80
0 to 120
Symbol
Seal material/Operating temperaturerange
500EM A074
Nominal filtration accuracy (µm)
Standard Elements